

#### Republic of the Philippines

### DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

## METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



	Valer				BAGONG PILIPINAS	
Name of Procuring Entity :		PURCHASE REQUEST:		SE REQUEST:	250DGS-0026	
Revised on :			Ε	Date :	24-Feb-25	
tanda	ard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION		Office/	End User :	Administrative Section	
ОМР	ANY NAME :					
DDR	ESS :					
EL.N	o./FAX No. :		ī	IN No. :		
lease	quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and	Conditions s	stated below and	submit your quotations duly		
-	호텔 ( - 12일 : 1.1 ) ( - 1.	in the return	sealed envelope a	attached herewith, to the BAC		
-	ariat for Goods,MMIIIDEO,Marulas,Valenzuela City.					
1 - 000	NS AND CONDITIONS: entries must be type written or legibly written.			4		
	livery period within 30 Calendar Days upon receipt of the appr	oved funde	d			
	hase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the revi		-		(1/m	
	A 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.				REJEANE MANGULABNAN	
. Wa	arranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materi	ials; one yea	ar		Ingineer III	
or Ed	quipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.				(BAC Chairperson)	
. Pri	ce validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.					
	I-GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus Sworn Sta	tement/TAX	( Clearance			
	all be attached upon submission of the quotation.	1000				
	ders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the productions of the production of the pr	ct if applical	ble.			
	ase indicate the brand for each items being offered. ( if applicable) approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P259,324.44					
ltem		OTY	LINUT	HAUT DDICE	TOTAL DRICE	
No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Customized Executive Office Table	1	set		P	
	Product Dimension:		<b></b>			
_	Main Table: 1800mm L x 800mm D x 750mm Ht		<del>                                     </del>			
3	Side Table: 1700mm L x 500mm D x 650mm Ht	1	set			
	Two (2) Layer open shelf-right side Two (2) sliding door + 3 drawer cabinet	-	<del>                                     </del>			
	Adjustable feet leveler , 50mm thick board		+			
	Moisture-resistant, prevent swelling and		<del>                                     </del>			
	penetration of water.		++			
	Customized Side Table		+			
	Main Table: 1150mm L x 500mm D x 760mm Ht		1			
	Tabletop: 25mm thick board					
	Sidings in 2mm PVC edge band					
	With under shelf and adjustable feet leveler					
	Moisture-resistant, prevent swelling and					
	penetration of water.					
	Window Blinds Black Out Series	2	pcs.			
	1.96mm L x 1.63mm Ht					
	1.96mm L x 1.75mm Ht					
	Executive Office Chair E-04	1	pc.			
	Cloud Bliss Executive Office Chair		<del>                                     </del>			
_	Heavy Duty High back executive PU ofice chair PU added back and seat w/		-			
	high density foam inside fixed PU arm		+	AND SECURITY OF THE PERSON OF		
	rest w/ soft PU arm pad multi-functional		+			
_	mechanism with back reclining and 4 positions		+-+			
	day and the same of the same o		- L			
1	Model :		Warranty :_			
rand	ery Period :		Price Validity:			
			_			
			M - 11 - 7 - 7	Secretary and the second	8	
elive	After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We qu					
elive						
elive	After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We quelivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I con					
elive	After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We qu			nditions specified by DPWH		

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph
Tel. No(s).: (02) 293-9538



#### Republic of the Philippines

### DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

# METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



		Valenzuela City, Metro Manila			BAGONG PILIPINAS	
Name of Procuring		PURCE	HASE REQUEST :	250DGS-0026		
Revised on :			Date :	24-Feb-25		
Standard Form/Title	andard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION		Office	e/End User :	Administrative Section	
COMPANY NAME	:					
ADDRESS	:					
TEL.No./FAX No.				TIN No. :		
	ir lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the	Terms and Conditions s	tated below an	SWANNING STATE	ly	
	esentative not later than 10:00 A.M. Of	in the return :	sealed envelope	e attached herewith, to the B	BAC	
_	ds,MMIIIDEO,Marulas,Valenzuela City.					
TERMS AND CO						
	t be type written or legibly written.	ana se o				
		f the approved funder	d	*		
	P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69			- 1	Allar	
	be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason				REJEANED MANGULABNAN	
	be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies	s & materials; one yea	ır		Ekemeer III	
	om date of acceptance by the end-user.				(BAC Obairperson)	
	nall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.		clas	1		
	stration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus	Sworn Statement/TAX	Clearance	i		
	ed upon submission of the quotation.					
	ibmit original brochures showing certifications of the based for each items being effected to the		oie.			
	the brand for each items being offered. (if applications applied by the properties of the properties o					
Item	budget centring for this procurement is P239,324.44					
No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	unction BIFMA passes class 3 gas			·		
	m chrome metal base + BIFMA					
	0mm PU nylon castors		<b></b>			
	ies & Inclusions:			<b>-</b>		
	office Interior Design Services					
	ear of Free Maintenance					
	nteed Moisture-Resistant					
	ear Wear and Tear Protection					
1 - 17/20/E C	In and Upgrade Program					
and the second s	Warranty for Chairs					
	ear Warranty for Customized item			<del>                                     </del>		
1140 1	-X-X-X-					
	****					
			<u> </u>			
_			<b> </b>			
			ļ	-		
				<del> </del>		
			-	<del> </del>		
			-			
					Ð	
TOTALA	MOUNT IN WORDS:		-			
	ing for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis		<u> </u>	<del> </del>		
	ve Suppliers must quote for all of the items.		<del> </del>			
	they will be subjected for disqualification.					
	, mil an englasses for engagementalin		L	L		
Brand Model :	***************************************	-	Warranty		######################################	
Delivery Period :			Price Validity:			
ernantia venes ()		<del></del>		·		
After havin	g carefully read and accept your General Conditions	s, I / We quote you on t	he item(s) at p	prices note above. If the sp	pace	
for Delivery Period	d, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it mean	s that I concur with the	Terms and C	conditions specified by DPN	WH.	
	Tel. No. 8294-1020					
	c/o Ma. Rossini D. Godalla			Prin	ted Name / Signature / Date	
	-, - mai moonii D. Sodana			Tel. No. :		

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph
Tel. No(s).: (02) 293-9538